FURNITURE PARTS UNLIMITED FROM IFSCO

ECONOMY SERIES
ADJUSTABLE FLOOR GLIDES

Durable Plastic Base Adjustable

Floor Glides

Part # Screw Length & Thread Size Base
19 ADJ 5/8” 1/4”-20 thread 7/8” Low
19 ADJ 3/4” 1/4”-20 thread 7/8” Low
19 ADJ 7/8" 1/4”-20 thread 7/8” Low
23 ADJ 3/4” 1/4”-20 thread 7/8” High
23 ADJ 7/8" 1/4”-20 thread 7/8” High
23 ADJ 1” 1/4”-20 thread 7/8” High
27 ADJ 7/8" 1/4”-20 thread 1-1/8”
27 ADJ 1” 1/4”-20 thread 1-1/8”
27 ADJ 1-1/8” 1/4”-20 thread 1-1/8”
29 ADJ 7/8” 1/4”-20 thread 1-5/16”
29 ADJ 1” 1/4”-20 thread 1-5/16”
29 ADJ 1-1/8” 1/4”-20 thread 1-5/16"
49 ADJ 1” 1/4”-20 thread 1-11/16”
49 ADJ 1-1/8” 1/4”-20 thread 1-11/16”
49 ADJ 1-1/4” 1/4”-20 thread 1-11/16”

Screws are Zinc or Brass Finish. Also 5/16”-18 thread screws in 1/2” to 1” lengths.
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FURNITURE PARTS UNLIMITED FROM IFSCO

HOMEMAKER SERIES
ADJUSTABLE FLOOR GLIDES

A Decorative Floor Glide With a Marless

Plastic Base Covered by Metal Shroud.

Part #
35 ADIJ
35 ADIJ
35 ADIJ
36 ADIJ
36 ADIJ
36 ADJ
63 ADIJ
63 ADJ
63 ADIJ

66 ADJ (1-1/8” shroud)
66 ADJ (1-1/8” shroud)

93 ADJ
93 ADJ

99 ADIJ (1-5/16"” Shroud)
99 ADJ (1-5/16” Shroud)

Screw Length & Thread Size

1/2”
3/4”
1
1/2”
3/4”
1
3/4”
1
1-1/4”
1
1-1/4”
1
1-1/4”
1
1-1/4”

1/4”-20 thread
1/4”-20 thread
1/4”-20 thread
1/4”-20 thread
1/4”-20 thread
1/4”-20 thread
1/4”-20 thread
1/4”-20 thread
1/4”-20 thread
1/4”-20 thread
1/4”-20 thread
1/4”-20 thread
1/4”-20 thread
1/4”-20 thread
1/4”-20 thread

Base
7/8” Low
7/8” Low
7/8” Low
1-1/8”
1-1/8”
1-1/8”
1-5/16"”
1-5/16”
1-5/16"”
1-5/16”
1-5/16”
1-5/16"
1-11/16"
1-11/16”
1-11/16"

Screws are Zinc or Brass Finish. Also 5/16”-18 thread screws in 1/2” to 1” lengths.
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FURNITURE PARTS UNLIMITED FROM IFSCO

PT SERIES ADJUSTABLE
FLOOR GLIDES with PLASTIC BASE

Adjustable Floor Glides for
Appearance & Wear

Part # Screw Length & Thread Size Base
PT 202 1/2” 1/4”-20 thread 3/4”
PT 202 3/4” 1/4”-20 thread 3/4”
PT 204 1/2” 1/4”-20 thread 7/8”
PT 204 3/4” 1/4”-20 thread 7/8”
PT 206 1/2" 1/4”-20 thread 1-1/16”"
PT 206 3/4” 1/4”-20 thread 1-1/16”"
T SERIES ADJUSTABLE

FLOOR GLIDES with STEEL BASE

T 107 (with steel base) 1/2” 1/4”-20 thread 7/8"
T 107 (with steel base) 3/4” 1/4”-20 thread 7/8"
T 110 (with steel base) 1/2” 1/4”-20 thread 1-1/16"
T 110 (with steel base) 3/4” 1/4”-20 thread 1-1/16"

Screws are Zinc Finish.
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