FURNITURE PARTS UNLIMITED FROM IFSCO

ECONOMY SERIES ADJUSTABLE FLOOR GLIDES

Durable Plastic Base Adjustable Floor Glides



Part #	Screw Length & Thread Size		<u>Base</u>	
19 ADJ	5/8"	1/4"-20 thread	7/8" Low	
19 ADJ	3/4"	1/4"-20 thread	7/8" Low	
19 ADJ	7/8"	1/4"-20 thread	7/8" Low	
23 ADJ	3/4"	1/4"-20 thread	7/8" High	
23 ADJ	7/8"	1/4"-20 thread	7/8" High	
23 ADJ	1"	1/4"-20 thread	7/8" High	
27 ADJ	7/8"	1/4"-20 thread	1-1/8"	
27 ADJ	1"	1/4"-20 thread	1-1/8"	
27 ADJ	1-1/8"	1/4"-20 thread	1-1/8"	
29 ADJ	7/8"	1/4"-20 thread	1-5/16"	
29 ADJ	1"	1/4"-20 thread	1-5/16"	
29 ADJ	1-1/8"	1/4"-20 thread	1-5/16"	
49 ADJ	1"	1/4"-20 thread	1-11/16"	
49 ADJ	1-1/8"	1/4"-20 thread	1-11/16"	
49 ADJ	1-1/4"	1/4"-20 thread	1-11/16"	

Screws are Zinc or Brass Finish. Also 5/16"-18 thread screws in 1/2" to 1" lengths.

FURNITURE PARTS UNLIMITED FROM IFSCO

HOMEMAKER SERIES ADJUSTABLE FLOOR GLIDES

A Decorative Floor Glide With a Marless Plastic Base Covered by Metal Shroud.



<u>Part #</u>	Screw Length & Thread Size		<u>Base</u>
35 ADJ	1/2"	1/4"-20 thread	7/8" Low
35 ADJ	3/4"	1/4"-20 thread	7/8" Low
35 ADJ	1"	1/4"-20 thread	7/8" Low
36 ADJ	1/2"	1/4"-20 thread	1-1/8"
36 ADJ	3/4"	1/4"-20 thread	1-1/8"
36 ADJ	1"	1/4"-20 thread	1-1/8"
63 ADJ	3/4"	1/4"-20 thread	1-5/16"
63 ADJ	1"	1/4"-20 thread	1-5/16"
63 ADJ	1-1/4"	1/4"-20 thread	1-5/16"
66 ADJ (1-1/8" Shroud)	1"	1/4"-20 thread	1-5/16"
66 ADJ (1-1/8" Shroud)	1-1/4"	1/4"-20 thread	1-5/16"
93 ADJ	1"	1/4"-20 thread	1-5/16"
93 ADJ	1-1/4"	1/4"-20 thread	1-11/16"
99 ADJ (1-5/16" Shroud)	1"	1/4"-20 thread	1-11/16"
99 ADJ (1-5/16" Shroud)	1-1/4"	1/4"-20 thread	1-11/16"

Screws are Zinc or Brass Finish. Also 5/16"-18 thread screws in 1/2" to 1" lengths.

FURNITURE PARTS UNLIMITED FROM IFSCO

PT SERIES ADJUSTABLE FLOOR GLIDES with PLASTIC BASE

Adjustable Floor Glides for Appearance & Wear



Part #	Screw Length & Thread Size		<u>Base</u>
PT 202	1/2"	1/4"-20 thread	3/4"
PT 202	3/4"	1/4"-20 thread	3/4"
PT 204	1/2"	1/4"-20 thread	7/8"
PT 204	3/4"	1/4"-20 thread	7/8"
PT 206	1/2"	1/4"-20 thread	1-1/16"
PT 206	3/4"	1/4"-20 thread	1-1/16"

T SERIES ADJUSTABLE FLOOR GLIDES with STEEL BASE



$T\ 107$ (with steel base)	1/2"	1/4"-20 thread	7/8"
T 107 (with steel base)	3/4"	1/4"-20 thread	7/8"
T 110 (with steel base)	1/2"	1/4"-20 thread	1-1/16"
T 110 (with steel base)	3/4"	1/4"-20 thread	1-1/16"

Screws are Zinc Finish.